Le 10-04-2022

RAPPORT SPORTIF
COUPE DEPARTEMENTALE BENJAMINS M/F - DOJO REGIONAL - 95220 - HERBLAY

10-04-2022

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-26 MB 1 présent(s) -28FB 2 présent(s)
-30 11 présent(s) -32 4 présent(s)
-34 29 présent(s) -36 11 présent(s)
-38 26 présent(s) -40 11 présent(s)
-42 16 présent(s) -44 9 présent(s)
-46 16 présent(s) -48 8 présent(s)
-50 12 présent(s) -52 11 présent(s)
-55 9 présent(s) -57 6 présent(s)
-60 4 présent(s) -63 3 présent(s)
-66 5 présent(s) +63 4 présent(s)
+66 7 présent(s) TOTAL 69 présent(s)

TOTAL 136 présent(s)

( RESULTATS FEMININES
-28F B NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 HAVE Mailys A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET 95 IDF
2 FOURAR Sara JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE 95 IDF
-32 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ANTOINETTE Ty Anna JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
2 DALUZ GOMES Aley A.S.S.0.A. JUDO 95 IDF
3 VIGIER Angelina ACSAM JUDO 95 IDF
4 BOURIAH Maelys LA FRETTE SUR SEINE JUDO 95 IDF
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BERNARDIN Alicia DOJO SANNOISIEN 95 IDF
2 DOUMBIA Kelia BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO 95 IDF
3 TACON Manon BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO 95 IDF
3 HAMIANI Syrine JUDO CLUB ESCALES 95 IDF
5 YAHIA CHERIF Kayliah A.L.S. PUISEUX 95 IDF
5 i Alix C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO 95 IDF
7 LASSISSI Isra RANDORI C.BESSANCOURT 95 IDF
-40 NOM PRENOM CLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LAIDOUNI Soumaya J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL 95 IDF
2 HAMAOUI Isma A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON 95 IDF
3 NDIAYE Aicha JUDO CLUB ESCALES 95 IDF
3 MARTIN Calie JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM 95 IDF
5 OUNNAS Bouchra JUDO CLUB ESCALES 95 IDF
5 DE POORTER Leyssa JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM 95 IDF
7 PARREIRA Alicia JUDO CLUB EZANVILLE 95 IDF
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-44 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 SAIDI Omayma J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL 95 IDF
2 MOUHAMAN Saphia JC GONESSE 95 IDF
3 SCHWEITZER Marie A.S. VAUREAL 95 IDF
3 SI SALEM Merina JUDO CLUB ESCALES 95 IDF
5 FIGUEIREDO Leonie A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON 95 IDF
5 HONORE Lilou U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS 95 IDF
7 SIMPARA Oony A.S.S.0.A. JUDO 95 IDF

48 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ANNANE Lysa J.C.MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES 95 IDF
2 VISSAC Louise JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
3 CHERIGUENE Farah AL.S. PUISEUX 95 IDF
3 MEDOU Alice U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS 95 IDF
5 BREBANT Clemence BUDO CLUB CERGY 95 IDF
5 DELUMEAU Thais C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO 95 IDF
7 TITE ELHAYTI Assia PONTOISE JUDO 95 IDF

-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 EL MOUADDINE Nawelle JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF

CORREIA
2 LABERGRIS Naya BUDOKAN DEUIL 95 IDF
3 ADABRA Celia A.S.S.0.A. JUDO 95 IDF
OULD .

3 ABDESSLAM Anais DOJO SANNOISIEN 95 IDF
5 DOMINGOS Victoria U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS 95 IDF
5 TEMAL Jade AM DE ST LEU LA FORET 95 IDF
7 DINLEMEZ Nihal JC MONTMORENCY VAL D OISE 95 IDF

-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 KITUTELE Grace Divine J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL 95 IDF
2 MOUHAMAN Zahra JC GONESSE 95 IDF
3 BARANGER Anissa JUDO CLUB D OSNY 95 IDF
3 WATREMEZ Louise JC VIARMES 95 IDF

-63 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 TCHAM Coleen JC GONESSE 95 IDF
2 HAZAEL Meloe J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL 95 IDF
3 ZERGUIT Hanya JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE 95 IDF

+63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GEOFFROY Alexandra AL.S. PUISEUX 95 IDF
2 SITBON Eva BUDO CLUB CERGY 95 IDF

CLAUDE
3 HONGOIS Jaelle ACSAM JUDO 95 IDF
4 GOUNGOU Christe Alberiane BUDO CLUB CERGY 95 IDF
RESULTATS MASCULINS

26 MB NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS

1 BEUTIN Gabin BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB 95 IDF




N o 0w w

-46

NOM
AZIZI
KADIOUI
FERNANDES
GUERZOU
BOUCHOUCHA
FLORES
SEGURA RIERA

NOM
MAVAMBU
LAPORTE

VETCHENOU
DI MEO
GIRBAL

MUSKHANOV

CASTRO

NOM
CHAUFOURNAIS
ALAMI BADAOUI

GOSSELIN
FAVA
DEFORET
KECHEROUD
CAMARA

NOM

GENIBREL-
CHEVALIER

BAMY
STEINBACH

HABIBOU
RAMDANI
FORESTIER
TIRZIU
TEMAL

NOM
SADAT
OBERT

BELMONT

TOTI ATIPO
NGAPY

KACI MOHAMED
LOUBET
NKUTU BUANA

NOM
GRIB
GOUDRY
OUAD
OUGHLISI
SAMASSA
CASTRO
GARNIER

PRENOM
Nadim
Noham
Adriano
Zakaria
Sacha
Leandro
Lisandro

PRENOM
Ouzayr
Damien
Mathias

Nino
Loan
Asadullah
Martin

PRENOM
Lissandre
Younes
Lucas
Noe
Raphael
Issa

Amadou

PRENOM

Newan

Nicolas

Nathan
Rayan
Leny
George

Nino

PRENOM
Mastyan
Seelhay
Leandre

Leny

Hocine
Lionel
Joel

PRENOM
Irwin
Naoya
Anis
Slimane
Nouah
Gabriel
Soulaym
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CLUB
DOJO SANNOISIEN
BUDO CLUB CERGY
VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J
A.L.S. PUISEUX

AM COURDIMANCHE JUDO
AM DE ST LEU LA FORET
ASV JUDO CLUB MARINES

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

AM DE ST LEU LA FORET

PONTOISE JUDO
ACSAM JUDO

ASV JUDO CLUB MARINES

A.S.S.0.A. JUDO
A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON

CLUB

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

JUDO CLUB ESCALES
JUDO JC DE PIERRELAYE

A.S. VAUREAL

C.S.M.EAUBONNE JUDO

JUDO CLUB ESCALES

BUDOKAN DEUIL

CLUB

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

BUDOKAN DEUIL

A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON
JUDO CLUB ESCALES
A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON
U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS
A.M DE ST LEU LA FORET

CLuB
JUDO CLUB ESCALES
J.C. CHAUMONTEL
BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

JUDO CLUB DE FOSSES

A.S. VAUREAL
CS LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD
U. SECT OMNISPORTS DE BEZONS

CcLuB
BUDOKAN DEUIL
JUDO CLUB DE L ISLE ADAM
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
A.S. VAUREAL
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
A.C.S. DE MONTLIGNON
JUDO CLUB PERSAN

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

DEPT

95

95

95
95
95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95

95

95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE

IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

10-04-2022

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
BEAUFILS
DERONNET
TABORD
BEN HAMIDA
DE MIRAS
THIERRY
MAMPUYA

NOM
GANDEGA
PEIGNE
AGRET
ZERGUIT

NOM
MEPHARA
CHEURFA

TRAN
ZELEK
ANASTASIA

NOM
MOUMNI
TOMBO
AMJAD

GONCALVES
SANTOS

TOURE

MPEMBELE
MAKULU

MEKONTCHOU

PRENOM
Tiago
Noah

Malcom
Leny
Raphael
Charles
Isaac

PRENOM
Idris
Maho
Mathis
Nawfel

PRENOM
Noa
Camil
Mael
Filip
Gino

PRENOM
Zyed
Gaetan
Louai

Diego
Soumaila
Keziah

Kelyann
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CLUB

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

DOJO SANNOISIEN
J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL
PONTOISE JUDO
PONTOISE JUDO

AS SPORTIVE LUZARCHES JUDO

A.S.S.0.A. JUDO

CLUB
BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB
J.C.CORMEILLAIS
CS LE PLESSIS BOUCHARD
JC DE GOUSSAINVILLE

CLuB
RANDORI C.BESSANCOURT
JUDO SAINT PRIX
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN
A.S.S.0.A. JUDO

CLUB
JUDO CLUB ESCALES
JUDO KIAI SARCELLES
DOJO SANNOISIEN

ASV JUDO CLUB MARINES
BOUFFEMONT ATHL. CLUB
BUDOKAI DOMONTOIS

C.M.O. LOUVRES

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95

95

DEPT
95
95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95
95
95

DEPT
95
95
95

95
95
95
95

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

LIGUE
IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF
IDF
IDF

IDF

10-04-2022

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS




